
                                   -- 2022-23 SCHOOL CALENDARS  --   8/26/2022 
NOTE:  School events shown below are not all-inclusive.  Please visit individual district websites for a more complete calendar. 

 
SCHOOL EVENTS 

 
TISD 

 
A –F 

 
CARO 

 
CASS CITY 

 
KINGSTON 

 
MAYVILLE 

 
MILLINGTON 

 
REESE 

 

 
USA 

 

 
VASSAR 

 

 
First Day for Teachers 8/23 8/9 8/22 8/16 8/23 8/16 8/23 8/16 8/15 8/9  

 
First Day for Students 

8/29 8/15 8/24 8/22 8/29 8/22 8/29 8/22 8/23 8/15 
 

 
Labor Day Weekend—NO SCHOOL 

9/2-5 9/2-6 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 9/2-5 
 

 
Thanksgiving Vacation 

11/23-25 11/21-25 11/23-25 11/23-25 11/24-25 11/23-25 11/23-25 11/23-25 11/23-25 11/23-28 

 
Christmas Vacation 
-begins at end of day- 

12/21 12/20 12/21 12/21 12/20 12/16 12/16 12/21 12/21 12/22 

 
Christmas Day Dec. 25 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 
 
New Year's Day Jan. 1 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 
 
School Resumes 1/3 1/4 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/2 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/9 
 
End of Semester 1/13 12/20 11/11  

(End of 
Trimester 1) 

1/13 1/20 1/13 1/20 12/21 11/18  
(End of 

Trimester 1) 

1/24 

 
President’s Day—NO SCHOOL 2/20 ------- 2/17-20 2/17-20 2/20 2/20 -------- 2/17-2/20 2/20 2/13-20 
 
Spring Break 
-begins at end of day- 

3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 3/24 

 
School Resumes 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 
 
Good Friday – No School 4/7 4/7-10 4/7 4/7 4/7 4/7 4/7-10 4/7-10 4/7 4/7-10 

 

Easter Sunday 
4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 4/9 

 
Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 5/29 5/29-31 5/29 5/26-29 5/29 5/29 5/29 5/29 5/29 5/26-29 

 
Last Day for Students 6/7 6/27 6/2 6/2 6/8 6/1 6/9 6/1 6/9 6/16 
 
Last Day for Teachers 6/8 6/28 6/2 6/2 6/8 6/1 6/9 6/1 6/13 6/16 
 
  STUDENT DAYS - 
  TEACHER DAYS - 

180 
186 

180 
185 

180 
182 

180 
185 

180  
185 

180 
185 

180 
184 

180 
182 

180 
186 

180 
184 

 
 

OCTOBER 21  COUNTY FALL IN-SERVICE DAY:  TISD, Caro (1/2), Cass City (1/2), Kingston, Millington (1/2) 


